Fiber Checker
 Page 1 of 9
 2011 VER C
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
Copyright 2011  Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice

Copyright 2011  Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
6. Ordering Information:
Description
Part Number
Wavelength Output Power
S200111-650 650 nm > -3 dBm ( 0.5 mW )
S200111-650-1 650 nm > 0 dBm ( 1 mW )
S200111-650-2 650 nm > +3 dBm ( 2 mW )
Part Number Description
S200411 LC adapter, 2.5 mm to 1.25 mm
S200421 MU adapter, 2.5 mm to 1.25 mm
7. Service Contacts
Please contact us:
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street,